
Title First Last Name

2024-2025 Department Committee
Email - 

Americanism Chairman Cyndi Underwood cyn2273@gmail.com
District/Unit - 14/496

Americanism Vice Chairman Peggy Park peggyprk@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 08/062

Auxiliary Emergency Fund Chairman Christie Peeper christiepeeper@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 14/209

Buckeye Girls State Director Gwen Schroeder-Zulch gweniesue@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 01/183

Chaplain Melissa Boyers ohioalachaplain@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/468

Children & Youth Chairman Krista Carpenter kristacarpenter115@gmail.com
District/Unit - 03/707

Children & Youth Vice Chairman Colleen Phillips ckphillips43524@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/262

Community Service Chairman Jeni Kennedy kmikejeni@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/541

Community Service Vice Chairman Betty Taylor alaunit471@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 07/471

Constitution & Bylaws Karen Peel karen.peel@sk2holdings.com
District/Unit - 14/449

Convention Coordinator Kristen McLaughlin kll721@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 13/610

Distinguished Guest Chairman Donna Ray rrayent@aol.com
District/Unit - 04/072

Education Chairman Makenah Leibert makenah25@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 14/449

Education Vice Chair Cindy Masowick cjidgy@gmail.com
District/Unit - 14/685

Finance Chairman Diann Long ken17402@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 13/610

Finance 2nd Member Alice Teynor ateynor@gmail.com
District/Unit - 05/181

Finance 3rd Member Leeann Stan leeannstan@gmail.com
District/Unit - 11/389

Historian Dayna Beyer mrsdaynabeyer@gmail.com
District/Unit - 05/535

Hospital Director Linda Close lindaaclose@gmail.com
District/Unit - 05/326
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Human Resource Chairman Kristen McLaughlin kll721@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 13/610

Human Resource Committee (DEC) Roseanne Paquette roseanne@adray-grna.com
District/Unit - 01/553

Human Resource Committee (ELECTED Mindi Rue mindi1036@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/541

Human Resource Committee (FINANCE) Leeann Stan leeannstan@gmail.com
District/Unit - 11/389

Human Resource Committee (POLICY) Cindy Masowick cjidgy@gmail.com
District/Unit - 14/685

Internal Audit Committee Chairman Carole Sowards dsowards3@columbus.rr.com
District/Unit - 11/071

Internal Audit Committee 2nd Member Beth Toalston batoalstonrx@hotmail.com
District/Unit - 10/667

Internal Audit Committee 3rd Member VACANT
District/Unit - 

Junior Activities Chairman Connie Morton cjsmorton@hotmail.com
District/Unit - 10/436

Junior Activities 2nd Member Michelle Bolin mizetti1@live.com
District/Unit - 13/627

Junior Activities 3rd Member Brandy Little unit764ala@gmail.com
District/Unit - 06/764

Leadership Chairman Karen Kaczmarek alaohioleadership@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/642

Legislative Chairman Kathy McKean-Linn pebbles0916@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 14/566

Membership Chairman Renee Kohl rckohl@aol.com
District/Unit - 14/464

National Candidates Chairman Shirley Maurer pmaurer@nktelco.net
District/Unit - 02/241

National Candidates 2nd Member Vi Grzybowski viola@buckeye-express.com
District/Unit - 01/545

National Candidates 3rd Member VACANT
District/Unit - 

National Executive Committee Woman Jane Ridenour prezjane@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 01/045

National Security Chairman Kimm Bunch alaohnatsec@gmail.com
District/Unit - 13/627
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Parliamentarian Pamela Bates pamelabates9@gmail.com
District/Unit - 09/214

Policy Chairman Colleen Phillips ckphillips43524@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/262

Policy 2nd Member Cindy Masowick cjidgy@gmail.com
District/Unit - 14/685

Policy 3rd Member Jane Ridenour prezjane@yahoo.com
District/Unit - 01/045

Poppy Chairman Donella Kline dkline@chnhousingpartners.org
District/Unit - 13/091

Poppy Shop Director Cindy Masowick cjidgy@gmail.com
District/Unit - 14/685

Poppy Shop Assistant VACANT
District/Unit - 

Public Relations Chairman Mindi Rue mindi1036@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/541

VA & R Chairman Marsha Giehls aux194@embarqmail.com
District/Unit - 04/194

VA & R Vice Chairman Deb Sutterlin debsutterlin270@gmail.com
District/Unit - 05/257

ALA Foundation Desi Stoy stoy1992@gmail.com
District/Unit - 05/535

Governing Documents - C&B Chairman Karen Peel karen.peel@sk2holdings.com
District/Unit - 14/449

Governing Documents - Parliamentatian Pam Bates pamelabates9@gmail.com
District/Unit - 09/214

Governing Documents - Policy Chairma Colleen Phillips ckphillips43524@gmail.com
District/Unit - 01/262

Governing Documents Carol T. Robinson abernia@aol.com
District/Unit - 03/776
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